Specification Sheet
Climate Extra | LCL.JW.05.2025
CLIMATE EXTRA
Product Features
• IP65 linear weatherproof luminaire with extra
high output performance up to 180Llm/cW
• Latest speedfit installation technology without

Volt
100K
Hours
IK08
Rating
To Specify:
Linear weatherproof luminaire suitable for surface or suspension mounting. Efficacy up to 180Llm/cW.
Polycarbonate construction with frosted diffuser and anti-tamper stainless steel clips.
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Corridor Function Insert D and MW, eg. LCL15OLD40MW
Dimmable Insert D, eg. LCL15OLD40
Emergency Dimmable Insert E and D, eg. LCL15OLED40
Self-Test / Manual Test Emergency Insert E, eg. LCL15OLE40
DALI Addressable Emergency Insert DED, eg. LCL15OLDED40
Luceco Platform Wireless Insert LPW, eg. LCL15OLPW40 (Also available with PIR
2700K Insert 27, eg. LCL15039D27
3000K Insert 30, eg. LCL15039D30
100mm
80
m
m

Specification Sheet
CAT NO. WEIGHT
(kg) CRI FREQUENCY
(Hz) SDCM IK RATING TEMP RANGE
 (ºC)
AMBIENT TEMP
RATED LIFE (ºC)
L/B RATED
LIFE
SELECTABLE
OUTPUT
OPTION 1
SELECTABLE
OUTPUT
OPTION 2
LCL12OL40 1.5 >80 50-60 <3 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70/B10 3300LM 5600LM
LCL15OL40 1.7 >80 50-60 <3 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70/B10 4000LM 6700LM
LCL15OXH40 1.7 >80 50-60 <3 IK08 -20 to +40 25 L70/B10 5900LM 10200LM
Climate Extra | LCL.JW.04.2025
Luminous Intensity
LCL12OL40
Luminaire Performance